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PRESTO AUTOMATION INC.
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Price
0.0061 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

€ 117.86% (0.00)

US74113T1051
PRST

FINRA other OTC Issues

usb
Software
Stock

0 EUR
S&P 500

0.013 USD (130,300)
0.0132 USD (87,000)
0.003 USD

0.0068 USD

0.0029 USD

0.0028 USD
0.005086 USD
59,027,889
300,216.18
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US74113T1051&ID_NOTATION=394857493
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US74113T1051&ID_NOTATION=394857493
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=524af3c1d372b32ee83e879e12300b125b420af8dc9b5b3a2ca1ca1bc10d035d&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3b0aaa77e0af0c143&time=1723309411&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d3171153dba9e5875d1cd40161c4995ae4d1b9227b23bcb3ac9e480d4a891389&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=edbfa832dfd1cb3c8&time=1723309411&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e8b85d1b2e9c1c75b62250671c66b13cabba908ea815c66ea082c8532d937428&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9f0173d2dbb85f2e5&time=1723309411&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0c1c10c791f345011ab4a903e973c6f501ff5aee0dcaffc48bd9f21fa771d867&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=07788f2179cc13967&time=1723309411&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3cbd8b9f28d9df61ca9eab82bb2df1399704928989809fcc7b47ba36ada5b536&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=59aebfd0bde4e2818&time=1723309411&tool=RSC

PRESTO AUTOMATION INC.

Details
2024/08/09 18:46:43 Sy
Price
0.0061 USD 10.00 W.__—LM-T
Difference € 117.86% (0.00)
General attributes g.00
ISIN US74113T1051
Symbol PRST
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues 6.00
Currency uUsD
Sector Software |“
Security type Stock 4.00 {
Market cap (m) 0 EUR | f r"LW
Benchmark S&P 500 L‘U"J
2.00 |
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.013 USD (130,300) 0.00 M
Ask (Ask size) 0.0132 USD (87,000)
Open 0.003 USD 2022 2023 2024
High 0.0068 USD
Low 0.0029 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.0028 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 0.005086 USD
Volume (pcs) 59,027,889
Trading volume 300,216.18 Price data
Number of trades 1,159 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.0224 USD (95,911,634)
Last size 100 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.0613 USD (40,380,155)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.1288 USD (22,674,106)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 0.8055 USD (10,223,039)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 0.7408 USD (2024/02/28)
Perf (%) -98.49% -99.92% - YTD Low | date 0.0023 USD (2024/08/08)
Perf (abs.) -0.18 -3.34 - 52 Weeks High | date 3.6796 USD (2023/08/29)
Beta -2.71 -0.95 0.57 52 Weeks Low | date 0.0023 USD (2024/08/08)
Volatility 356.98 270.25 195.10
All listings for PRESTO AUTOMATION INC.
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
FINRA other OTC 2024/08/ 18:46 0.0061 USD 0.30 1,159
Issues 09
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=394857493

PRESTO AUTOMATION INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
PRESTO AUTOMATION

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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